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ALL MENU ITEMS ARE PRICED PER 9X13 UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED

FULL-SIZE TRAYS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

APPETIZERS &y tHe pozen)

IN HOUSE PASTRAMI CROCKETS 1pz 100
FRIED YAPCHIK BALLS 2pz 45
VEAL SAUSAGE CIGARS 1pz 80
GRILLED KISHKA & PASTRAMI 1pz 90
PASTRAMI GARLIC KNOTS 2pz 38
FRIED ZUCCHINI STICKS 2 bz 30
EGG ROLL1pz /70

SPECIALTY ITEMS (reeps 14-16)

SPARE RIBS 160
FACON WRAPPED CHICKEN 100
CHICKEN SKEWERS 20
DARK CHKN SKEWER 110
BEEF SKEWER 130
CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS 86
BRISKET GNOCCHI 120
HOT PASTRAMI 125
BABY BACK RIBS 125
FRENCH ROAST 185

CHUCK ROAST 160



SALADS (FEEDS 14-16)

CAESAR SALAD 80
QUINOA SALAD 80
MUSHROOM SALAD 86
FRUITY SALAD 86
NISH NASH SALAD 86

WINGS & FRIED FAVORITES (reeps 14-16)

FRIED WINGS /0
BUFFALO WINGS /0
BBQ WINGS 70
GENERAL TSO’S 30
CLASSIC FINGERS 30
RICE CRISPY FINGERS 80
CORN FLAKE FINGERS 30
CHICKEN NUGGETS 35
ZINGER CHICKEN 30
SWEET CF FINGERS 80
POPCORN CHICKEN 30
DARK CHICKEN NUGGETS 95
DARK CHICKEN CRISPS 74
DARK CHICKEN POPPERS 100
ROASTED VEGETABLES 50
GRILLED VEGETABLES 60
BREADED CAULIFLOWER 55
BREADED BROCCOLI 55
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER 60
STRING BEANS 50

ONION RINGS 43



HEARTY SIDES (reeps 14-16)

ROAST YUKON POTATO
MASHED POTATO
SHLISHKAS

CABB N’ NOODLES
SWEET POTATO CHIPS
POTATO CHIPS

FRENCH FRIES

SPICY FRIES

ROASTED POTATO
ROASTED SWEET POTATO
FRIED RICE (JASMINE)
WHITE RICE (JASMINE)
WILD RICE

PASTRAMI RICE (JASMINE)
ORZO

FARFEL

POTATO PUFFS

MINI EGG ROLLS

CLASSIC MAINS (reeps 14-16)

SESAME CHICKEN
PEPPER STEAK

BEEF & BROCCOLI
BABY CHK W/ONIONS
BEEF GOULASH

BEEF CHILI & NACHOS

38
33
43
38
43
33
33
36
33
37
35
35
45
70
36
36
38
55

80
100
100
106

80
100



MEATBALLS 25
PHILLY CHK STRIPS 76
ITALIAN KIELBASA 76
CHICKEN SHAWARMA 120
MINI CABBAGE 85
FRANKS & POTATO 05
CHICKEN LO MEIN 55
BEEF LOMEIN 70
DELI ROLL 380
FRANKS N’ BLANKS 70
HOT POPPERS 0

RICE BOWLS (reeps 14-16)

Option to choose a base of Rice, Lettuce or Fries

BUFFALO CHICKEN BOWL 95

Crispy chicken tenders lathered in buffalo sauce, topped with grape
tomatoes and pickle chips, and finished with ranch dressing,.

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BOWL M

Chipotle-seasoned grilled chicken with guacamole, pico de gallo, roasted
corn, black beans, and jalapeno aioli.

DEEP SOUTH BOWL 130

Smokey pulled brisket layered with guacamole, pico de gallo, roasted corn,
black beans, purple cabbage slaw, and spicy pickled relish.

LAKEWOOD SPECIAL BOWL 138

Crispy schnitzel with grilled pastrami, tomato, sautéed onions, and
pickles, drizzled in Russian dressing.

ALL AMERICAN BOWL 140

Flame-grilled signature burger with facon, lettuce, sliced tomato, red
onion, and pickles, finished with garlic aiol..

MEXICAN TACO BOWL 140

Seasoned beef and crispy fried taco chips, topped with hot salsa verde,
fresh pico de gallo, and roasted corn.

NASHVILLE BOWL 120

Crispy baby chicken tossed in our famous Hot Poppers sauce, paired
with pickles, avocado, jalapenos, crispy potato chips, and tangy pickled
onions.

PHILLY STEAK BOWL 150

Tender Philly BBQ steak with crisp veggies, coleslaw, crispy onions, and a
drizzle of savory au jus.



DELICATESSEN

CHOLENT (feeds 14-16)

CLASSIC CHOLENT
LAMB CHOLENT
BARLEY CHOLENT
SPICY CHOLENT

KUGEL (feeds 14-16)

OVERNIGHT POTATO KUGEL
REGULAR POTATO KUGEL
YAPCHIK

YERUSHALMI KUGEL

SALT & PEPPER KUGEL
SWEET NOODLE KUGEL

BROCCOLI/CAULIFLOWER KUGEL

EXTRAS (feeds 20)

TONGUE GALA
CLASSIC GALA
PASTRAMI GALA
GRIEVEN

KISHKA IN GRAVY
PASTRAMI KISHKA

65
/5
85
70

38
38
90
48
48
48
55

20
80
0
50

43
100



BOARDS

Size S L XL
Feeds 10-15 15-25 25-30
MEAT BOARD 90 189 300

An elegant charcuterie presentation featuring a curated selection of
premium meats, artisanal beef jerky, dry-aged sausage, and
house-crafted dipping sauces.

MUNCH BOARD - 225 350

A hearty spread for the true meat lover—featuring a bold selection of
premium meats, artisanal beef jerky, stuffed deli roll, and a variety of
traditional mazzeh favorites, all paired with signature dipping sauces.

MAZZA BOARD o5 pc 60 50 pc 130 95 pc 2b0

An authentic medley of classic Middle Eastern bites, featuring
hand-rolled kibbeh, spiced beef cigars, crispy wontons, savory
empanadas, and traditional lahmacun—served with creamy tahina
for dipping.

CHICKEN BOARD - 100 160

A savory mix of grilled and crispy chicken favorites—featuring sweet
cornflake, everything-spice, rice crispy, sesame chicken, hot poppers,
and more.

FINGER FOOD - 20 150

A fun and flavorful mix of franks in blanks, mini egg rolls, potato knishes,
and a selection of crispy fried chicken bites—perfect for easy snacking.

APPETIZER BOARD - - 200

A curated sampler of our appetizer menu—featuring fried yapchik balls,
zucchini sticks, veal cigars, spring rolls, wings, knishes, pressed deli roll,
and more.

DELI PLATTER /5 100 125

An assorted cold cut spread featuring oven-roasted, smoked, and
Mexican turkey, pastrami, corned beef, and salami—perfect for
sandwiches or snacking.

SANDWICH BOARD 80 160 200

An assorted lineup of fresh, deli-style sandwiches—stacked with
schnitzel, grilled chicken, BBQ steak, skirt steak, turkey, pastrami, and
corned beef. Sliced and ready to serve.

WRAP BOARD 100 200 250

A colorful assortment of deli wraps filled with schnitzel, grilled chicken,
BBQ steak, skirt steak, turkey, pastrami, and corned beef—neatly sliced
and party-ready.

KUGEL BOARD - /0 -

A warm and comforting selection of kugels—choose from potato, sweet
lukshen, Yerushalmi, or salt & pepper. Presented on a board, perfect for
gifting or impressing your guests.



