

ydbchik

PARTY MENU



YAPCHIK.COM | 732.987.6800 1757 MADISON AVE | ③ YAPCHIK1757



ALL MENU ITEMS ARE PRICED PER 9X13 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

FULL-SIZE TRAYS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST



APPETIZERS (BY THE DOZEN)

IN HOUSE PASTRAMI CROCKETS 1 DZ	100
FRIED YAPCHIK BALLS 2 DZ	45
VEAL SAUSAGE CIGARS 1 DZ	80
GRILLED KISHKA & PASTRAMI 1 DZ	90
PASTRAMI GARLIC KNOTS 2 DZ	38
FRIED ZUCCHINI STICKS 2 DZ	30
EGG ROLL 1 DZ	70

SPECIALTY ITEMS (FEEDS 14-16)

SPARE RIBS	160
FACON WRAPPED CHICKEN	100
CHICKEN SKEWERS	90
DARK CHKN SKEWER	110
BEEF SKEWER	130
CHICKEN LOLLIPOPS	86
BRISKET GNOCCHI	120
HOT PASTRAMI	125
BABY BACK RIBS	125
FRENCH ROAST	185
CHUCK ROAST	160

SALADS (FEEDS 14-16)	
CAESAR SALAD	80
QUINOA SALAD	80
MUSHROOM SALAD	86
FRUITY SALAD	86
NISH NASH SALAD	86
WINGS & FRIED FAVORITES (FEEDS 14-16)	
FRIED WINGS	70
BUFFALO WINGS	70
BBQ WINGS	70
GENERAL TSO'S	80
FINGER FOODS & NUGGETS (FEEDS 14-16	
CLASSIC FINGERS	80
RICE CRISPY FINGERS	80
CORN FLAKE FINGERS	80
CHICKEN NUGGETS	85
ZINGER CHICKEN	80
SWEET CF FINGERS	80
POPCORN CHICKEN	80
DARK CHICKEN NUGGETS	95
DARK CHICKEN CRISPS	97
DARK CHICKEN POPPERS	100
VEGETABLE SIDES (FEEDS 14-16)	
ROASTED VEGETABLES	50
GRILLED VEGETABLES	60
BREADED CAULIFLOWER	55
BREADED BROCCOLI	55
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER	60
	5 0

50

43

STRING BEANS

ONION RINGS

HEARTY SIDES (FEEDS 14-16)

ROAST YUKON POTATO	38
MASHED POTATO	33
SHLISHKAS	43
CABB N' NOODLES	38
SWEET POTATO CHIPS	43
POTATO CHIPS	33
FRENCH FRIES	33
SPICY FRIES	36
ROASTED POTATO	33
ROASTED SWEET POTATO	37
FRIED RICE (JASMINE)	35
WHITE RICE (JASMINE)	35
WILD RICE	45
PASTRAMI RICE (JASMINE)	70
ORZO	36
FARFEL	36
POTATO PUFFS	38
MINI EGG ROLLS	55



CLASSIC MAINS (FEEDS 14-16)

SESAME CHICKEN	80
PEPPER STEAK	100
BEEF & BROCCOLI	100
BABY CHK W/ONIONS	106
BEEF GOULASH	80
BEEF CHILI & NACHOS	100

MEATBALLS	95
PHILLY CHK STRIPS	76
ITALIAN KIELBASA	76
CHICKEN SHAWARMA	120
MINI CABBAGE	85
FRANKS & POTATO	55
CHICKEN LO MEIN	55
BEEF LOMEIN	70
DELI ROLL	80
FRANKS N' BLANKS	70
HOT POPPERS	90

RICE BOWLS (FEEDS 14-16)

Option to choose a base of Rice, Lettuce or Fries

BUFFALO CHICKEN BOWL

95

Crispy chicken tenders lathered in buffalo sauce, topped with grape tomatoes and pickle chips, and finished with ranch dressing.

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BOWL

111

Chipotle-seasoned grilled chicken with guacamole, pico de gallo, roasted corn, black beans, and jalapeño aioli.

DEEP SOUTH BOWL

130

Smokey pulled brisket layered with guacamole, pico de gallo, roasted corn, black beans, purple cabbage slaw, and spicy pickled relish.

LAKEWOOD SPECIAL BOWL

138

Crispy schnitzel with grilled pastrami, tomato, sautéed onions, and pickles, drizzled in Russian dressing.

ALL AMERICAN BOWL

140

Flame-grilled signature burger with facon, lettuce, sliced tomato, red onion, and pickles, finished with garlic aioli.

MEXICAN TACO BOWL

140

Seasoned beef and crispy fried taco chips, topped with hot salsa verde, fresh pico de gallo, and roasted corn.

NASHVILLE BOWL

120

Crispy baby chicken tossed in our famous Hot Poppers sauce, paired with pickles, avocado, jalapeños, crispy potato chips, and tangy pickled onions.

PHILLY STEAK BOWL

150

Tender Philly BBQ steak with crisp veggies, coleslaw, crispy onions, and a drizzle of savory au jus.



DELICATESSEN

CHOLENT (feeds 14-16)	
CLASSIC CHOLENT	65
LAMB CHOLENT	75
BARLEY CHOLENT	85
SPICY CHOLENT	70
KUGEL (feeds 14-16)	
OVERNIGHT POTATO KUGEL	38
REGULAR POTATO KUGEL	38
YAPCHIK	90
YERUSHALMI KUGEL	48
SALT & PEPPER KUGEL	48
SWEET NOODLE KUGEL	48
BROCCOLI/CAULIFLOWER KUGEL	55
EXTRAS (feeds 20)	
TONGUE GALA	90
CLASSIC GALA	80
PASTRAMI GALA	90
GRIEVEN	50
KISHKA IN GRAVY	43
PASTRAMI KISHKA	100

BOARDS

Size Feeds	S 10-15	L 15-25	XL 25-30
MEAT BOARD 90 189 300 An elegant charcuterie presentation featuring a curated selection of premium meats, artisanal beef jerky, dry-aged sausage, and house-crafted dipping sauces.			
MUNCH BOARD - 225 350 A hearty spread for the true meat lover—featuring a bold selection of premium meats, artisanal beef jerky, stuffed deli roll, and a variety of traditional mazzeh favorites, all paired with signature dipping sauces.			
MAZZA BOARD An authentic medley of class hand-rolled kibbeh, spiced be	ic Middle East	~	

CHICKEN BOARD

for dipping.

- 100 160 sken favorites—featuring sweet

90

A savory mix of grilled and crispy chicken favorites—featuring sweet cornflake, everything-spice, rice crispy, sesame chicken, hot poppers, and more.

empanadas, and traditional lahmacun—served with creamy tahina

FINGER FOOD -

150

A fun and flavorful mix of franks in blanks, mini egg rolls, potato knishes, and a selection of crispy fried chicken bites—perfect for easy snacking.

APPETIZER BOARD - 200

A curated sampler of our appetizer menu—featuring fried yapchik balls, zucchini sticks, veal cigars, spring rolls, wings, knishes, pressed deli roll, and more.

DELI PLATTER 75 100 125

An assorted cold cut spread featuring oven-roasted, smoked, and Mexican turkey, pastrami, corned beef, and salami—perfect for sandwiches or snacking.

SANDWICH BOARD 80 160 200

An assorted lineup of fresh, deli-style sandwiches—stacked with schnitzel, grilled chicken, BBQ steak, skirt steak, turkey, pastrami, and corned beef. Sliced and ready to serve.

WRAP BOARD 100 200 250

A colorful assortment of deli wraps filled with schnitzel, grilled chicken, BBQ steak, skirt steak, turkey, pastrami, and corned beef—neatly sliced and party-ready.

KUGEL BOARD - 70

A warm and comforting selection of kugels—choose from potato, sweet lukshen, Yerushalmi, or salt & pepper. Presented on a board, perfect for gifting or impressing your guests.